
Sl. No. Student Reg No Student Name DSC-1 Date Time Batch DSC-2 Date Time Batch

1 U02AB21S0005 PREETI SHARANAPPA MADIVALAR Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Mathematics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

2 U02AB21S0007 SHREYA P Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

3 U02LB21S0006 KAVERI RAMESH SURYAVANSHI Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

4 U02AB21S0010 SWAPNA RAVINDRA BHAT Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

5 U02AB21S0024 SHREEDHAR CHANNANNAVAR Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

6 U02AB21S0025 SATISH SIDDAPPA SAMPAGAR Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

7 U02AB21S0032 RAMESH Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

8 U02AB21S0047 SURAJ BALANAGOUDA NADAGOUDRA Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

9 U02AB21S0050 CHANDRU UPPAR Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

10 U02AB21S0053 MARUTI RAJU BENAKANAHALLI Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

11 U02LA21S0014 SHIVSHAKTI S BHAGWAT Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

12 U02AB21S0092 SOUMYA PATIL Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

13 U02AB21S0103 LALITA SHREESHAIL KOLAKAR Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

14 U02AB21S0109 ANJALI NAGALIKAR Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

15 U02AB21S0113 PARVEENBANU M SHIRHATTI Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

16 U02AB21S0067 SHARADA SAKRI Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Geology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

17 U02AB21S0121 BEERAPPA DYAVAPPA TIPPANNAVAR Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Geology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

18 U02AB21S0127 PRATIKSHA PREMSINGH RAJPUT Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Mathematics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

19 U02AB21S0130 SHWETA MANOHAR BAGEWADI Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

20 U02AB21S0135 NAGENDRA R Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Genitics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

21 U02AB21S0137 GIRISH SHARANAPPA TIRTHAPPANAVAR Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

22 U02AB21S0138 BASAVALINGAMMA Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Geology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

23 U02AB21S0157 SHABBIR ANEGONDI Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

24 U02AB21S0165 IRAPPA MARUTI PATIL Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Geology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

25 U02AB21S0183 MANJULA MADAR Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Genitics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

26 U02AB21S0185 GURUNATH SHIVAPPA CHANNINAIKAR Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

27 U02AB21S0188 SHWETA RAJENDRA KALYANSHETTI Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

28 U02AB21S0189 CHINNAPPA G Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Microbiology 01-05-2023 02 to 05 B-02

29 U02AB21S0194 PRIYA BHARAMAPPA ALAGUR Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

30 U02AB21S0197 NISARGA SHANTINATH IMAGOUDANAVAR Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

31 U02AB21S0216 ADITYA T Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

32 U02AB21S0217 MANOJ MANJUNATHA BAGODI Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02
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33 U02AB21S0220 SHILPA Y BELAHAR Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02

34 U02AB21S0223 BHUMIKA GIRISH TALAWAR Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

35 U02AB21S0226 SURAJ GONI Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

36 U02AB21S0228 Akshatha Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

37 U02AB21S0229 SNEHA BAHUROOPI Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

38 U02AB21S0239 SANJAY DEVU PATIL Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

39 U02AB21S0245 SNEHA Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Mathematics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

40 U02AB21S0248 SONALI APPASAB JUJAGAR Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

41 U02AB21S0253 PRASHANT KALLAPPA THAKKANNAVAR Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

42 U02AB21S0254 NIVEDITA SANTOSH MADAR Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Mathematics 01-05-2023 2 TO 05 B-06

43 U02AB21S0267 KIRAN HANAMANT MANNIKERI Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

44 U02AB21S0284 SANTOSH SHIDDAPPA KATTIMANI Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

45 U02FI21S0297 SUFIYABHANU HUSENASAB CHINNUR Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Mathematics 01-05-2023 2 TO 05 B-06

46 U02AB21S0304 RAJESHWARI BADIGER Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Genitics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

47 U02AB21S0306 PRAJWAL PRAKASH KAMBLE Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Geology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

48 U02AB21S0311 SHRIKANTH Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

49 U02AB21S0315 ROHIT RAVASAHEB KAMBLE Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

50 U02AB21S0316 SHARANABASAVA MAMATI Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

51 U02AB21S0330 RAHUL PRAKASH SONAR Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

52 U02AB21S0331 ZOYA FAZALULLA USTAD Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Mathematics 01-05-2023 2 TO 05 B-06

53 U02AB21S0351 ASHPAK KHANAMMANAVAR Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

54 U02AB21S0359 MANJUNATH PATAT Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Zoology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

55 U02AB21S0364 SHAFIQU E FARHAT NAGANOOR Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

56 U02EU21S0003 ALFIYA LANGOTI Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Zoology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

57 U02EU21S0005 AMIT MALLIKARJUN KEMPI Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Zoology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

58 U02EU21S0007 ANEEL KUMAR Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Zoology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

59 U02AB21S0366 RASHMI PARASHURAM JOGUR Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Zoology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

60 U02AB21S0384 PAVAN KUMAR L J Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

61 U02AB21S0391 NITYA BHAJANTRI Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Mathematics 01-05-2023 2 TO 05 B-06

62 U02AB21S0410 S P VEERASWAMI Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05 Mathematics 01-05-2023 2 TO 05 B-06

63 U02AB21S0412 GAYATRI RAMESH KAMMAR Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05 Zoology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

64 U02AB21S0420 BHAGYASHREE SANTOSH KINAGI Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05 Geology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

65 U02AB21S0422 NIREEKSHA BADIGER Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05 Microbiology 01-05-2023 02 to 05 B-02

66 U02AB21S0436 AKSHATA RAMESH ANGADI Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

67 U02AB21S0438 SUDHA UMESH SANGAPPASHETTAR Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05 Geology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

68 U02AB21S0439 ARATI CHOUGULA Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

69 U02AB21S0452 KALMESH BAGATI Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05 Geology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

70 U02AB21S0456 DIVYA K Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05 Mathematics 01-05-2023 2 TO 05 B-06

BATCH - 04

BATCH - 05



71 U02EU21S0019 MAHADEVAPPA Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05 Mathematics 01-05-2023 2 TO 05 B-06

72 U02AB21S0469 SIDDHARTH GUDIMANI Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05 F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

73 U02AB21S0472 HARISHGOUDA PATIL Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

74 U02AB21S0475 KAVITHA SUMANGALA METHREE Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

75 U02AB21S0478 ROHIT RAJAKUMAR PATIL Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

76 U02EU21S0029 REKHA HIREMATH Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05 Mathematics 01-05-2023 2 TO 05 B-06

77 U02AB21S0479 SHIVAKUMAR BHAJANTRI Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Microbiology 01-05-2023 02 to 05 b-02

78 U02AB21S0481 PRIYANKA SURESH DEGANVI Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

79 U02AB21S0482 PURUSHOTTAM RUDRAPPA TALAWAR Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Anthropology 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

80 U02AB21S0491 PRADEEPA SHIVANANDAPPA BARKI Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

81 U02AB21S0499 SUKANYA SHANKAR SHIRAHATTI Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Microbiology 01-05-2023 02 to 05 b-02

82 U02AB21S0503 SIMRAN S YADWAD Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

83 U02AB21S0517 ANITA SHANKAR TALAWAR Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

84 U02AB21S0530 ABHISHEK KUMARAGOUDA MALENAHALLI Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Mathematics 01-05-2023 2 TO 05 B-06

85 U02AB21S0533 BHEEMAPPA ADRUSHAPPA HAIBATTI Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Anthropology 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

86 U02AB21S0536 NAGARJUN METI Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

87 U02AB21S0537 RAHUL IRAPPA JADHAV Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

88 U02EU21S0039 SIDDAYYA KALLIMATH Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Zoology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

89 U02AB21S0555 SHIVAPURADA MAHESH KUMAR Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

90 U02EU21S0048 VINOD MALLAPPA ANDELI Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Zoology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

91 U02AB21S0573 BASAVANAGOUDA POLICE PATIL Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

92 U02AB21S0578 SAGAR SIDDAPPA MYAGADE Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07 F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

93 U02AB21S0580 SANGAMESH S TELI Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07 Mathematics 01-05-2023 2 TO 05 B-06

94 U02AB21S0583 DEVARAJ KAREPPA YADAWAD Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07 Geology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

95 U02AB21S0587 SACHIN RAVI BADIGER Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07 Genitics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

96 U02AB21S0589 BARIKARA VIDYASHREE Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07 Mathematics 01-05-2023 2 TO 05 B-06

97 U02AB21S0592 SHASHANK SANJU APARAJ Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07 Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

98 U02AB21S0593 KAMALA NEERALAKATTI Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07 Geology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

99 U02AB21S0608 CHANDANA MATHAD Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07 Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

100 U02AB21S0612 ARCHANA CHANNAPPA NAVALUR Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07 F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

101 U02AB21S0616 AKASH SHANTAPPA NAYKODI Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

102 U02AB21S0618 KARTHIK KUMAR DEVARAMANI Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07 F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

103 U02AB21S0660 PUSHPITHA RANI M M Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07 F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

104 U02BA21S0044 SIDDANAGOUDA NAYAK Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07 Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

105 U02AB21S0675 TRIVENI P NEELANNAVAR Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07 F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

106 U02AB21S0004 Ashwamegha Siddharth Itekar Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08 Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

107 U02AB21S0009 SUPRITA GIRISH KAMATAR Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08 Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

BATCH - 06

BATCH - 07

BATCH - 08



108 U02AB21S0017 ABHIN VITTHAL GURAV Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08 Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

109 U02LA21S0005 BHAGYASHREE RAMESH GUDAGUDI Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08 Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

110 U02AB21S0021 MOHAMMED ROUF Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08 Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

111 U02AB21S0031 AISHWARYA Y KELUR Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08 Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

112 U02LA21S0010 SHRAVAN S PUJARI Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08 Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

113 U02AB21S0081 PRIYANKA VIJAY ANKALGI Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08 Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

114 U02AB21S0082 POOJA ROHIDAS BAGEWADI Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08 Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

115 U02AB21S0084 POOJA YALLAPPA CHOUGALA Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08 Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

116 U02AB21S0096 FAKEERAPPA SAHADEV MANGRANI Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08 Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

117 U02AB21S0107 SIDDU HALAPPA KARENNAVAR Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08 Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

118 U02AB21S0257 RENUKA Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08 Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

119 U02AB21S0358 SAIBANNA Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08 Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

120 U02AB21S0365 SUZAINA NAGANOOR Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08 Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

121 U02AB21S0388 ISHWARI M BEVINAKATTI Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08 Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

121 U02AB21S0389 SANJU SURESH KURANAGI Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09 Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

122 U02AB21S0459 NAGARAJ R Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09 Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

123 U02AB21S0496 FAKKIRESH KABAR Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09 Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

124 U02AB21S0540 MANJUNATH Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09 Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

125 U02AB21S0549 PRAJWAL C WADAWADAGI Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09 Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

126 U02LB21S0012 RAMESH BALAPPA NANDIKURALI Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09 Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

127 U02AB21S0058 LEELAVATI MAHADEVAPPA ANGADI Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09 Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

128 U02AB21S0079 SANGEETA NEELAPPA HAVALEPPANAVAR Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09 Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

129 U02AB21S0104 NAVEEN KOTRAYYA HIREMATH Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09 Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

130 U02AB21S0162 SAVITRI SHIVAPPA MALAGOUDAR Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09 Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

131 U02AB21S0244 MALATESH BHEEMAPPA BANDER Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09 Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

132 U02AB21S0287 PRASHANT Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09 Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04

133 U02AB21S0300 KIRAN Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09 Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04

134 U02AB21S0418 SRUSHTI GOVINDRAO BADAGANDI Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09 Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04

135 U02AB21S0442 Praveen fakkirappa sogalad Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09 Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04

136 U02AB21S0515 MARUTI H Chemistry 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-10 Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05

137 U02AB21S0529
HALANAGOUDA SHEKHARAPPA 

KATENAHALLI
Chemistry 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-10 Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05

138 U02EU21S0044 SWATI BASAPPA PASAGI Chemistry 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-10 Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05

139 U02AB21S0561 SAMBHAJI HANUMANTAPPA DONDENNAVAR Chemistry 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-10 Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05

140 U02AB21S0621 KRISHNA SURESH MADAR Chemistry 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-10 Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

141 U02AB21S0154 KIRAN MALAPPA KADAPATTI Chemistry 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-10 Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

142 U02AB21S0182 SHRUSTI KAMMAR Chemistry 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-10 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

143 U02AB21S0385 siddharth basavaraj madar Chemistry 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-10 Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

144 U02AB21S0386 KAVYA SURESH ARER Chemistry 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-10 Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

BATCH - 09

BATCH - 10



145 U02AB21S0484 VINAYAK N ABBIGERI Chemistry 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-10 Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

Sl. No. Student Reg No Student Name DSC-1 Date Time Batch DSC-2 Date Time Batch

1 U02BF21S0004 AKHILESH Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

2 U02BF21S0008 BASAVARAJ SHIVANANDAPPA CHAKALABBI Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

3 U02AB21S0018 KAVYA S INAMATI Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

4 U02AB21S0029 SHIREEN BALLARY Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

5 U02AB21S0051 NEHA BHIMAPPA TALAGERI Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

6 U02AB21S0086 RAKSHITA AKKI Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

7 U02AB21S0090 SAHANA SHANTINATH IMAGOUDANAVAR Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

8 U02AB21S0097 NAVEENKUMAR MARIYAPPA WALIKAR Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

9 U02AB21S0110 SANTOSH ARJUN CHIKAKI Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

10 U02AB21S0133 VISHWANATH ANGADI Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

11 U02AB21S0158 SHASHIKIRAN YATTINAGUDDA Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

12 U02AB21S0175 AKASH DAYANAND YALIGAR Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

13 U02AB21S0184 MEGHASHREE DANDIN Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

14 U02AB21S0186 PRAVEEN S HEBASUR Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

15 U02AB21S0209 SHILPA MADAR Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

16 U02AB21S0218 PREMA Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

17 U02AB21S0246 HEMA MAILARAPPA MALLUR Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

18 U02AB21S0252 VAISHNAVI A BADIGER Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

19 U02AB21S0259 TEJESH MAHADEV NAROTE Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

20 U02AB21S0260 PRERANA PRAKASH PATIL Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

21 U02AB21S0291 SUPRIYA UDEGOL Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

22 U02AB21S0352 Saraswathi Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

23 U02AB21S0355 SOURABH MARTHAND ZUNAKE Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

24 U02AB21S0363 Mahin Taiyaba L Singoti Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

25 U02AB21S0368 KHALANDAR KASSAB Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

26 U02AB21S0393 SUMITRA MOUNESHAPPA KORATIKERE Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

27 U02AB21S0421 SHUBHAM JADHAV Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

28 U02AB21S0492 SUMA VEERAPPA BANNIHATTI Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

29 U02AB21S0634 SHRINIDHI R RAO Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

30 U02AB21S0648 SANTOSH Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

31 U02AB21S0676 PRAMADA VIJAYANANDA KUDARIYAVAR Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

32 U02AO21S0105 NAVEEN KUMAR TANAKEDAR Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Statistics 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

33 U02AB21S0070 BHIMASHANKAR BAGALI Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Electronics 28-04-2023 10 to 05 B-01

34 U02AB21S0258 NITHYANANDA B Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Electronics 28-04-2023 10 to 05 B-01

BATCH - 01

BATCH - 02

B.SC III SEM -UG-NEP. FINAL BATCHWISE PRACTICAL TIME TABLE,  APR/MAY-2023  [MATHEMATICS]



35 U02LA21S0004 ANIL B KAMBAR Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

36 U02AB21S0052 SUHAS S MOTEBENNUR Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

37 U02AB21S0118 KOTEPPAGOUDA NINGANAGOUDA PATIL Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

38 U02AB21S0119 MOHAMMED SOHAIL SOLAPUR Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

39 U02AB21S0120 SHAMANT RAGHOTTAM DESAI Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

40 U02AB21S0159 BASAVARAJ SIDDAPPA KAROLI Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

41 U02AB21S0161 KAVITA ULLATTI Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

42 U02AB21S0164 ANJALI HIPPALI Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

43 U02AB21S0168 SHEKHAR Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

44 U02AB21S0176 BASAVARAJ TOTAGATTI Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

45 U02AB21S0201 SHREEMAN VAMAN CHAVAN Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

46 U02AB21S0204 PARASHURAM Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

47 U02AB21S0235 VEERANAGOUDA SHANKARAGOUDA SHIVANAGOUDRA Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

48 U02AB21S0236 BASAVARAJ Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

49 U02AB21S0240 AKKAMAHADEVI MAHADEVAPPA BADIGER Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

50 U02AB21S0264 P NAGARATNA Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

51 U02AB21S0271 SIDDAVVA FAKEERAPPA MUTTENNAVAR Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

52 U02AB21S0272 NAGARAJ DURAGAPPA RAJANNAVAR Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

53 U02AB21S0275 GOPAL VENKAPPA KOLACHI Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

54 U02AB21S0277 VASUDEV MUKUND TUBAKI Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

55 U02AB21S0324 HANAMESH HUGGI Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04

56 U02AB21S0431 SHOBHA APPANNA NYAMAGOUDRA Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04

57 U02EU21S0018 KAVERI SURESHA PATEELA Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04

58 U02AB21S0473 SUSHMA ACHARYA Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05

59 U02EU21S0033 SOMESH SHANTAPPA BAILAGOND Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05

60 U02AQ21S0145 GOURI  KONERI Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05

61 U02AB21S0535 FAKEERAGOUD PATIL Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05

62 U02AB21S0652 KAVERI MAHANTESH MUNGARAWADI Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

63 U02AB21S0668 VEERESH MUDAKAPPA MAVINAKATTI Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

64 U02AB21S0673 musharafa ramjan landage Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

65 U02AO21S0408 K Suresh Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

66 U02AB21S0040 NIRANJAN S BASAPUR Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Statistics 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

67 U02AB21S0048 RAHUL Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Statistics 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

68 U02AB21S0149 GANGADHAR SHATAGOND MALABADI Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

69 U02AB21S0179 YUVARAJ RATHOD Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

70 U02AB21S0190 Arati Parasappa Badagi Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

71 U02AB21S0202 TARUN B V Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Statistics 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

BATCH - 03

BATCH - 04

BATCH - 05



72 U02AB21S0208 SHRISHAIL GURUPADAPPA CHINAGUNDI Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

73 U02AB21S0241 DHARMARAYAGOUDA C BIRADAR Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

74 U02AB21S0270 VEERESH Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

75 U02AB21S0274 MALLIKARJUN DHANIGOND Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

76 U02AB21S0344 SRUSTI U TALAWAR Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

77 U02HF21S0033 MEGHA BASAVARAJ KURIYAVAR Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

78 U02AB21S0386 KAVYA SURESH ARER Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Chemistry 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-10

79 U02EU21S0034 VENKATESH Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

80 U02AB21S0508 Chetana chanabasappa kuri Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

81 U02AB21S0510 ANIL LAMANI Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

82 U02AB21S0543 CHANDANA D NAIK Mathematics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

83 U02AB21S0595 BASAVARAJ ULAVAPPA SHIRAGUPPI Mathematics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

84 U02AB21S0627 RAMYA SHARIF MUDSIBAN Mathematics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

85 U02AB21S0005 PREETI SHARANAPPA MADIVALAR Mathematics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

86 U02AB21S0127 PRATIKSHA PREMSINGH RAJPUT Mathematics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

87 U02AB21S0245 SNEHA Mathematics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

88 U02AB21S0254 NIVEDITA SANTOSH MADAR Mathematics 01-05-2023 2 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

89 U02FI21S0297 SUFIYABHANU HUSENASAB CHINNUR Mathematics 01-05-2023 2 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

90 U02AB21S0331 ZOYA FAZALULLA USTAD Mathematics 01-05-2023 2 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

91 U02AB21S0391 NITYA BHAJANTRI Mathematics 01-05-2023 2 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

92 U02AB21S0410 S P VEERASWAMI Mathematics 01-05-2023 2 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05

93 U02AB21S0456 DIVYA K Mathematics 01-05-2023 2 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05

94 U02EU21S0019 MAHADEVAPPA Mathematics 01-05-2023 2 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05

95 U02EU21S0029 REKHA HIREMATH Mathematics 01-05-2023 2 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05

96 U02AB21S0530 ABHISHEK KUMARAGOUDA MALENAHALLI Mathematics 01-05-2023 2 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

97 U02AB21S0580 SANGAMESH S TELI Mathematics 01-05-2023 2 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07

98 U02AB21S0589 BARIKARA VIDYASHREE Mathematics 01-05-2023 2 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07

Sl. No. Student Reg No Student Name DSC-1 Date Time Batch DSC-2 Date Time Batch

1 U02LB21S0012 RAMESH BALAPPA NANDIKURALI Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09

2 U02AB21S0020 SHREYA S LAKAMANAHALLI Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Electronics 28-04-2023 10 to 05 B-01

3 U02LA21S0004 ANIL B KAMBAR Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

4 U02AB21S0037 Megharani Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

5 U02AB21S0052 SUHAS S MOTEBENNUR Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

6 U02AB21S0058 LEELAVATI MAHADEVAPPA ANGADI Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09

7 U02AB21S0064 MALLIKARJUN Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

8 U02AB21S0071 ANUSHA NIJAMUDDIN SANNUBHAI Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

BATCH - 06

BATCH - 01

B.SC III SEM -UG-NEP. FINAL BATCHWISE PRACTICAL TIME TABLE,  APR/MAY-2023  [PHYSICS]



9 U02AB21S0072 GANESH MARUTI DEVARAMANI Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

10 U02AB21S0079 SANGEETA NEELAPPA HAVALEPPANAVAR Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09

11 U02AB21S0104 NAVEEN KOTRAYYA HIREMATH Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09

12 U02AB21S0118 KOTEPPAGOUDA NINGANAGOUDA PATIL Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

13 U02AB21S0119 MOHAMMED SOHAIL SOLAPUR Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

14 U02AB21S0120 SHAMANT RAGHOTTAM DESAI Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

15 U02AB21S0123 PALLAVI SANGANAGOUDA PATIL Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Genitics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

16 U02AB21S0124 JAGADEESH SOMU CHAVAN Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

17 U02AB21S0155 FAIROJ SULEMAN SHETASANADI Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

18 U02AB21S0159 BASAVARAJ SIDDAPPA KAROLI Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

19 U02AB21S0161 KAVITA ULLATTI Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

20 U02AB21S0162 SAVITRI SHIVAPPA MALAGOUDAR Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09

21 U02AB21S0164 ANJALI HIPPALI Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

22 U02AB21S0168 SHEKHAR Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

23 U02AB21S0176 BASAVARAJ TOTAGATTI Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

24 U02AB21S0201 SHREEMAN VAMAN CHAVAN Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

25 U02AB21S0204 PARASHURAM Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

26 U02AB21S0224 POOJA DURAGAPPA KORAVAR Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Genitics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

27 U02AB21S0230 BASAVARAJ GOUDAPPA GOUDANAYKAR Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

28 U02AB21S0235 VEERANAGOUDA SHANKARAGOUDA SHIVANAGOUDRA Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

29 U02AB21S0236 BASAVARAJ Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

30 U02AB21S0237 NEELAPPA KADAMMANAVAR Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

31 U02AB21S0238 KAVYA BASAYYA CHIKKAMATH Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

32 U02AB21S0240 AKKAMAHADEVI MAHADEVAPPA BADIGER Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

33 U02AB21S0244 MALATESH BHEEMAPPA BANDER Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09

34 U02AB21S0247
SPOORTI YASHAVANTAGOUDA 

KUSAPPANAVAR
Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

35 U02AB21S0249 SRUSTI SHANTINATH KALACHIMMAD Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

36 U02AB21S0264 P NAGARATNA Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Mathematics 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

37 U02AB21S0269 MALLIKARJUN SHIVAYOGAPPA PAVADI Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

38 U02AB21S0271 SIDDAVVA FAKEERAPPA MUTTENNAVAR Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

39 U02AB21S0272 NAGARAJ DURAGAPPA RAJANNAVAR Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

40 U02AB21S0275 GOPAL VENKAPPA KOLACHI Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

41 U02AB21S0276 JUNEDAHMED BABUSAB KALKUTRI Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

42 U02AB21S0277 VASUDEV MUKUND TUBAKI Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

43 U02AB21S0287 PRASHANT Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04 Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09

44 U02AB21S0300 KIRAN Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04 Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09

45 U02AB21S0313 RAMESH Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04 F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

BATCH - 02

BATCH - 03

BATCH - 04



46 U02AB21S0324 HANAMESH HUGGI Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04 Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

47 U02AB21S0354 POOJA GURUNATHA HOSAMANI Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04 Electronics 28-04-2023 10 to 05 B-01

48 U02AB21S0356 SINDHU Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04 Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

49 U02AB21S0377 SWATI Y MULIMANI Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04 Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

50 U02AB21S0418 SRUSHTI GOVINDRAO BADAGANDI Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04 Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09

51 U02AB21S0425 SUDEEP BASAVARAJ YANNIYAVAR Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04 F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

52 U02AB21S0427 BASAMMA YALLAPPA CHUTAGENNAVAR Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04 Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

53 U02AB21S0431 SHOBHA APPANNA NYAMAGOUDRA Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04 Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

54 U02AB21S0442 Praveen fakkirappa sogalad Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04 Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09

55 U02AB21S0450 AFTAB GOUSEKHAN SAVANUR Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04 Statistics 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

56 U02EU21S0018 KAVERI SURESHA PATEELA Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04 Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

57 U02AB21S0458 Sangamesh Hosamani Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05 Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

58 U02AB21S0473 SUSHMA ACHARYA Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05 Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

59 U02AB21S0493 ANAND BASAPPA HUDEDAMANI Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05 Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

60 U02EU21S0033 SOMESH SHANTAPPA BAILAGOND Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05 Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

61 U02AQ21S0145 GOURI  KONERI Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05 Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

62 U02AB21S0515 MARUTI H Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05 Chemistry 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-10

63 U02AB21S0524 SUDEEP LAMANI Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05 Electronics 28-04-2023 10 to 05 B-01

64 U02AB21S0529
HALANAGOUDA SHEKHARAPPA 

KATENAHALLI
Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05 Chemistry 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-10

65 U02AB21S0531 SRUSHTI Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05 Zoology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

66 U02AB21S0535 FAKEERAGOUD PATIL Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05 Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

67 U02EU21S0044 SWATI BASAPPA PASAGI Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05 Chemistry 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-10

68 U02AB21S0561 SAMBHAJI HANUMANTAPPA DONDENNAVAR Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05 Chemistry 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-10

69 U02AB21S0577 AKASH SURESH BHOVIVADDAR Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05 Statistics 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

70 U02AB21S0599 IRANNA SUJAT KAJAGAR Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05 F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

71 U02AB21S0610 LAXMAN VITTAL CHOORI Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

72 U02AB21S0621 KRISHNA SURESH MADAR Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-10

73 U02AB21S0630 SRUSHTI PRAKASH GURAV Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

74 U02AB21S0640 HEMAVATI VIJAPUR Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

75 U02AB21S0641 AISHWARYA SHIVANAND GANAGI Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

76 U02AB21S0652 KAVERI MAHANTESH MUNGARAWADI Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

77 U02AB21S0668 VEERESH MUDAKAPPA MAVINAKATTI Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

78 U02AB21S0671 Shreya Potadar Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

79 U02AB21S0673 musharafa ramjan landage Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Mathematics 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

80 U02AB21S0261 SNEHA I MUMMIGATTI Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

81 U02AB21S0520 LAVANYA R PAWAR Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

82 U02AB21S0615 ASHWANTH NARAYANA  ACHARI Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

83 U02AB21S0321 LAKSHMI CHITRASHEKHARA BAGARA Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Electronics 28-04-2023 10 to 05 B-01

BATCH - 05

BATCH - 06



84 U02AB21S0328 AMOGHA K S Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

85 U02EU21S0034 VENKATESH Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

Sl. No. Student Reg No Student Name DSC-1 Date Time Batch DSC-2 Date Time Batch

1 U02AB21S0006 TRUPTI MAHALING MALABADI Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

2 U02LA21S0001 Aishwarya Dyamanna Basanakoppa Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

3 U02AB21S0012 YESAMALA GEETA Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

4 U02AB21S0014 AKASH SANGANABASAPPA LALASANGI Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

5 U02AB21S0015 SAVITA IRABASAYYA PUJER Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Microbiology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

6 U02AB21S0022 YUVARAJ LAMANI Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Genitics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

7 U02AB21S0028 PRAVEEN MAHADEV PAWAR Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

8 U02AB21S0059 YASHASWINI G Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

9 U02AB21S0068 SOUMYA BHAJENTRI Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

10 U02AB21S0091 KAJAL MOKASHI Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Microbiology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

11 U02AB21S0095 ASMA SHAIKHSANDI Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Anthropology 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

12 U02AB21S0102 NANDADEEPA ISHWAR PATRAVALI Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Microbiology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

13 U02AB21S0128 TEJASHWINI MARUTI PUJERI Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Genitics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

14 U02AB21S0131 Sureshreddy Meti Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

15 U02AB21S0198 SHRISHAIL NARASANNAVAR Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

16 U02AB21S0221 SANTOSH R LAMANI Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

17 U02AB21S0250 VINAYAK ALKOD Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02 Microbiology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

18 U02AB21S0285 KAVYA Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02 Genitics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

19 U02AB21S0289 UMME FAZIYA BANKASH Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02 Microbiology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

20 U02AB21S0294 SHANTAMMA Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

21 U02AB21S0308 SOUMYA RAVINDRA UMARANE Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

22 U02AB21S0319 JAYASHREE VEERABHADRAPPA TALAWAR Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02 Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

23 U02AB21S0339 ANUSHA SHRIDHAR NAIK Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02 Microbiology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

24 U02AB21S0373 DHANYASHREE NAIK Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02 Microbiology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

25 U02AB21S0399 SAIYADALI GADAG Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

26 U02AB21S0406 PRAJWAL PARASHURAM JADHAV Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02 F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

27 U02AB21S0408 ABHISHEK SURESH BADAMI Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02 Microbiology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

28 U02AB21S0434 SARASWATI BASAVARAJ SANNAMALLAYYANAVAR Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

29 U02AB21S0435 KOUSHALYA MAHALINGAPPA YALAVATTI Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02 F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

30 U02AB21S0461 UMARFAROOQ KASHIMSAB TALIKOTI Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02 Anthropology 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

31 U02AB21S0465 B SIDDALINGA Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

32 U02AB21S0470 ROHIT SADASHIV KUMBAR Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

33 U02AB21S0484 VINAYAK N ABBIGERI Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02 Chemistry 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-10

BATCH - 01

BATCH - 02

B.SC III SEM -UG-NEP. FINAL BATCHWISE PRACTICAL TIME TABLE,  APR/MAY-2023  [ZOOLOGY]



34 U02AB21S0500 SHAHEEN S JAMALSABNAVAR Zoology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

35 U02AB21S0506 VISHWANATH IRAPPA BAGGOL Zoology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Genitics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

36 U02AB21S0509 BHAGYASHREE Zoology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

37 U02AB21S0534 PRASHANT JAGADISH HADALAGERI Zoology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

38 U02AB21S0541 AFIFAKOUSAR SARWAR Zoology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

39 U02AB21S0552 Rashmi Natekar Zoology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

40 U02EU21S0045 VANI SOMAPPA LAMANI Zoology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

41 U02AB21S0572 SANJANA YALLOJI MORE Zoology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

42 U02AB21S0574 SHRAVANA TIPPAKKANAVAR Zoology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

43 U02AB21S0588 GAYATRI SHREEKANT BOSALE Zoology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Microbiology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

44 U02AB21S0596 Arunkumar Zoology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

45 U02AB21S0622 AISHWARYA GOPAL WADERATTI Zoology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Genitics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

46 U02AB21S0626 NACHIKETAN B BHAJANTRI Zoology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

47 U02AB21S0629 SHIVARAJ PALLED Zoology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

48 U02AB21S0651 Goutam Holiyappa Shiragumpi Zoology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

49 U02AB21S0656 AISHWARYA SHIVAPPA AIHOLLI Zoology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

50 U02AB21S0670 Bhimavva walikar Zoology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

51 U02AB21S0679 M N RADHIKA Zoology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Microbiology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

52 U02AB21S0030 RAJANI H SHARANADAVAR Zoology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

53 U02AB21S0036 SUKANNYA K JAKKAPPANAVAR Zoology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

54 U02AB21S0125 CHIDAMBAR N KARAJOL Zoology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

55 U02AB21S0139 PUSHPA SANGAMESH HAVARAGI Zoology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

56 U02AB21S0147 SNEHA PYATI Zoology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

57 U02AB21S0163 VAISHNAVI SATAPPA GANGADHAR Zoology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

58 U02AB21S0195 TANUJA F MANTUR Zoology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

59 U02AB21S0207 MEGHA B NYAMAGOUDRA Zoology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

60 U02AB21S0265 MARUTI MAHADEV SAPTASAGARE Zoology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

61 U02AB21S0336 SAHANA PATIL Zoology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

62 U02AB21S0360 MALLESH KUMAR RATHOD Zoology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

63 U02EU21S0004 ASHWINI UDAPUDI Zoology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

64 U02AB21S0374 RANJITA ASHOK BELAVADI Zoology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

65 U02AB21S0381 SINDHU SANNAPPA KASHIBANAVAR Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

66 U02EU21S0013 CHANDRAKANT Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

67 U02EU21S0016 HIPPARAGI SHIVAKUMAR RAMU Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

68 U02AB21S0445 SHILPA LAMANI Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

69 U02AB21S0468 IRAYYA PANCHAXARAYYA HIREMATH Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

70 U02EU21S0031 SAHANA KODIHALLI Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

BATCH - 04

BATCH - 05

BATCH - 03



71 U02AB21S0488 VISMAYA N Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

72 U02EU21S0037 SHASHANK ASHOK DANARADDI Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

73 U02EU21S0051 SAMBHRAMA ABBAI Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

74 U02AB21S0576 SUSHMITA JAGDISH BEVINMARAD Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

75 U02AB21S0598 KAVERI S NEKAR Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

76 U02AI21S0076 VEENA V RATHOD Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

77 U02HS21S0104 POOJA S HAMMIGI Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

78 U02AB21S0217 MANOJ MANJUNATHA BAGODI Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

79 U02AB21S0220 SHILPA Y BELAHAR Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

80 U02AB21S0359 MANJUNATH PATAT Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

81 U02EU21S0003 ALFIYA LANGOTI Zoology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

82 U02AB21S0366 RASHMI PARASHURAM JOGUR Zoology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

83 U02EU21S0005 AMIT MALLIKARJUN KEMPI Zoology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

84 U02EU21S0007 ANEEL KUMAR Zoology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

85 U02AB21S0412 GAYATRI RAMESH KAMMAR Zoology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05

86 U02EU21S0039 SIDDAYYA KALLIMATH Zoology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

87 U02EU21S0048 VINOD MALLAPPA ANDELI Zoology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

88 U02AB21S0592 SHASHANK SANJU APARAJ Zoology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07

89 U02AB21S0531 SRUSHTI Zoology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05

90 U02AB21S0610 LAXMAN VITTAL CHOORI Zoology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

Sl. No. Student Reg No Student Name DSC-1 Date Time Batch DSC-2 Date Time Batch

1 U02BF21S0004 AKHILESH Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

2 U02BF21S0008 BASAVARAJ SHIVANANDAPPA CHAKALABBI Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

3 U02AB21S0018 KAVYA S INAMATI Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

4 U02AB21S0029 SHIREEN BALLARY Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

5 U02AB21S0051 NEHA BHIMAPPA TALAGERI Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

6 U02AB21S0069 ARFA MOHAMMEDHANIF HEBSUR Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

7 U02AB21S0075 KAVERI V KONGWAD Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

8 U02AB21S0086 RAKSHITA AKKI Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

9 U02AB21S0090 SAHANA SHANTINATH IMAGOUDANAVAR Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

10 U02AB21S0097 NAVEENKUMAR MARIYAPPA WALIKAR Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

11 U02AB21S0110 SANTOSH ARJUN CHIKAKI Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

12 U02AB21S0132 DEEPA REDDI Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Genitics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

13 U02AB21S0133 VISHWANATH ANGADI Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

14 U02AB21S0158 SHASHIKIRAN YATTINAGUDDA Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

15 U02AB21S0175 AKASH DAYANAND YALIGAR Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

BATCH - 07

BATCH - 01
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16 U02AB21S0184 MEGHASHREE DANDIN Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

17 U02AB21S0186 PRAVEEN S HEBASUR Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

18 U02AB21S0191 SOUMYA KANAVI Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Statistics 02-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

19 U02AB21S0209 SHILPA MADAR Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

20 U02AB21S0218 PREMA Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

21 U02AB21S0246 HEMA MAILARAPPA MALLUR Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Mathematics 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

22 U02AB21S0252 VAISHNAVI A BADIGER Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

23 U02AB21S0259 TEJESH MAHADEV NAROTE Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

24 U02AB21S0260 PRERANA PRAKASH PATIL Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

25 U02AB21S0071 ANUSHA NIJAMUDDIN SANNUBHAI Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

26 U02AB21S0124 JAGADEESH SOMU CHAVAN Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

27 U02AB21S0238 KAVYA BASAYYA CHIKKAMATH Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

28 U02AB21S0247
SPOORTI YASHAVANTAGOUDA 

KUSAPPANAVAR
Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

29 U02AB21S0249 SRUSTI SHANTINATH KALACHIMMAD Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

30 U02AB21S0269 MALLIKARJUN SHIVAYOGAPPA PAVADI Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

31 U02AB21S0276 JUNEDAHMED BABUSAB KALKUTRI Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

32 U02AB21S0356 SINDHU Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04

33 U02AB21S0377 SWATI Y MULIMANI Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04

34 U02AB21S0427 BASAMMA YALLAPPA CHUTAGENNAVAR Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04

35 U02AB21S0274 MALLIKARJUN DHANIGOND Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

36 U02HF21S0033 MEGHA BASAVARAJ KURIYAVAR Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

37 U02AB21S0595 BASAVARAJ ULAVAPPA SHIRAGUPPI Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Mathematics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

38 U02AB21S0600 SATVIK PRAKASH MADHURE Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

39 U02AO21S0408 K Suresh Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

40 U02AB21S0261 SNEHA I MUMMIGATTI Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

41 U02AB21S0266 CHINMAY CHANDRASHEKHARAYYA SINDAGIMATH Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

42 U02AB21S0273 VYSIRI J S Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 F S & Criminolgy 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

43 U02AB21S0291 SUPRIYA UDEGOL Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

44 U02AB21S0303 MASWODA BANU A BILAGI Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Statistics 02-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

45 U02AB21S0342 GANESH MANJUNATH SUNAGAR Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

46 U02AB21S0346 VAIBHAV VIRUPAKSHAYYA HIREMATH Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 F S & Criminolgy 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

47 U02AB21S0355 SOURABH MARTHAND ZUNAKE Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

48 U02AB21S0363 Mahin Taiyaba L Singoti Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

49 U02AB21S0368 KHALANDAR KASSAB Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

50 U02AB21S0393 SUMITRA MOUNESHAPPA KORATIKERE Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

51 U02AB21S0405 CHANDRAGOUDA BASANAGOUDA RAYANAGOUDRA Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 F S & Criminolgy 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

52 U02AB21S0411 PRASANNAGOUDA S KENCHANGOUDRA Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 F S & Criminolgy 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

53 U02AB21S0415 TEJASWINI RAMAPPA DODDAKKANAVAR Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Microbiology 01-05-2023 02 to 05 b-02

BATCH - 03

BATCH - 02



54 U02AB21S0421 SHUBHAM JADHAV Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

55 U02AB21S0460 VINAYKUMAR BASAVARAJ SHELLIKERI Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

56 U02AB21S0466 SNEHA SURESH LAMANI Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

57 U02AB21S0477 SUNIL SIDDAPPA AINAPUR Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

58 U02AB21S0492 SUMA VEERAPPA BANNIHATTI Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

59 U02AB21S0634 SHRINIDHI R RAO Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

60 U02AB21S0458 Sangamesh Hosamani Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05

61 U02AB21S0493 ANAND BASAPPA HUDEDAMANI Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05

62 U02AB21S0640 HEMAVATI VIJAPUR Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

63 U02AB21S0641 AISHWARYA SHIVANAND GANAGI Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

64 U02AB21S0501 SHIVAYOGI VEERAPPA NANDIHALLI Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 F S & Criminolgy 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

65 U02AB21S0520 LAVANYA R PAWAR Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

66 U02AB21S0528 ARJUN B C Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 F S & Criminolgy 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

67 U02AB21S0548 Mohan Raja Ram R K Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

68 U02AB21S0550 S USHA KIRAN Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Statistics 02-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

69 U02AB21S0581 SUBHASH NAIDU B Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 F S & Criminolgy 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

70 U02AB21S0582 SACHIN NIJAGUNA Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 F S & Criminolgy 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

71 U02AB21S0602 SAMPATKUMAR Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

72 U02AB21S0615 ASHWANTH NARAYANA  ACHARI Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

73 U02AB21S0642 KIRAN SIDRAMAPPA PATTAR Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 F S & Criminolgy 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

74 U02AB21S0643 K V PRAVEEN KUMAR Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 F S & Criminolgy 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

75 U02AB21S0648 SANTOSH Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

76 U02AB21S0665 TAHSEEN PEERZADE Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Statistics 02-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

77 U02AB21S0676 PRAMADA VIJAYANANDA KUDARIYAVAR Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

Sl. No. Student Reg No Student Name DSC-1 Date Time Batch DSC-2 Date Time Batch

1 U02AB21S0004 Ashwamegha Siddharth Itekar Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08

2 U02AB21S0009 SUPRITA GIRISH KAMATAR Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08

3 U02AB21S0013 ANNAPURNA D CHIKKATUMBAL Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

4 U02AB21S0017 ABHIN VITTHAL GURAV Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08

5 U02LA21S0005 BHAGYASHREE RAMESH GUDAGUDI Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08

6 U02AB21S0021 MOHAMMED ROUF Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08

7 U02AB21S0023 SUPREET SHANTARAMA GOUDA Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

8 U02AB21S0030 RAJANI H SHARANADAVAR Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

9 U02AB21S0031 AISHWARYA Y KELUR Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08

10 U02AB21S0036 SUKANNYA K JAKKAPPANAVAR Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

11 U02AB21S0039 MAHESHA Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Statistics 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

BATCH - 04

BATCH - 01

B.SC III SEM -UG-NEP. FINAL BATCHWISE PRACTICAL TIME TABLE,  APR/MAY-2023  [BOTANY]



12 U02AB21S0042 POOJA Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

13 U02AB21S0045 SUCHITHRA Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

14 U02AB21S0054 SPOORTHI P G Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

15 U02AB21S0055 MANJUNATH Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

16 U02AB21S0060 SIDDAPPA RATAGERI Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

17 U02AB21S0061 VEENA METI Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Microbiology 01-05-2023 02 to 05 B-02

18 U02LA21S0010 SHRAVAN S PUJARI Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08

19 U02AB21S0081 PRIYANKA VIJAY ANKALGI Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08

20 U02AB21S0082 POOJA ROHIDAS BAGEWADI Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08

21 U02AB21S0084 POOJA YALLAPPA CHOUGALA Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08

22 U02AB21S0093 PAVITRA DURAGAPPA HARIJAN Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Microbiology 01-05-2023 02 to 05 b-02

23 U02AB21S0096 FAKEERAPPA SAHADEV MANGRANI Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08

24 U02AB21S0107 SIDDU HALAPPA KARENNAVAR Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08

25 U02AB21S0108 AISHWARYA CHIDANAND GHONASAGI Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

26 U02AB21S0122 NAKIRAN DHARMANNA SOGALAD Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

27 U02AB21S0125 CHIDAMBAR N KARAJOL Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

28 U02AB21S0139 PUSHPA SANGAMESH HAVARAGI Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02

29 U02AB21S0147 SNEHA PYATI Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02

30 U02AB21S0156 KUMAR MUKAPPA HARAVI Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

31 U02AB21S0163 VAISHNAVI SATAPPA GANGADHAR Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02

32 U02AB21S0172 KIRAN BHAJANTRI Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

33 U02AB21S0195 TANUJA F MANTUR Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02

34 U02AB21S0199 AISHWARYA G MADIWALAR Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Genitics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

35 U02AB21S0207 MEGHA B NYAMAGOUDRA Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02

36 U02AB21S0225 RAHUL UPPAR Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Genitics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

37 U02AB21S0231 DARSHAN BASAPPA SHAPETI Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

38 U02AB21S0257 RENUKA Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08

39 U02AB21S0262 MUTTURAJ MAHANINGAYYA HIREMATH Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

40 U02AB21S0265 MARUTI MAHADEV SAPTASAGARE Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02

41 U02AB21S0286 SHARAT HANUMANTA HIRALLI Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

42 U02AB21S0288 LATHA SHREE V Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

43 U02AB21S0317 KRISHNA RAMESH OTAGERI Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

44 U02AB21S0322 SINDHU BASAVARAJ HAVERI Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

45 U02AB21S0335 SRUSHTI UMESH MASALJI Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Microbiology 01-05-2023 02 to 05 b-02

46 U02AB21S0336 SAHANA PATIL Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Zoology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

47 U02AB21S0340 LAKSHMI BADNI Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Genitics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

48 U02AB21S0343 SAVITRI SUBHASH JATTI Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

BATCH - 03

BATCH - 04

BATCH - 02



49 U02AB21S0348 SHIVALEELA SOMANAKATTI Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Genitics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

50 U02AB21S0358 SAIBANNA Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08

51 U02AB21S0360 MALLESH KUMAR RATHOD Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Zoology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

52 U02AB21S0365 SUZAINA NAGANOOR Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08

53 U02EU21S0004 ASHWINI UDAPUDI Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Zoology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

54 U02AB21S0374 RANJITA ASHOK BELAVADI Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Zoology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

55 U02AB21S0381 SINDHU SANNAPPA KASHIBANAVAR Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Zoology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

56 U02AB21S0388 ISHWARI M BEVINAKATTI Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Chemistry 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-08

57 U02AB21S0389 SANJU SURESH KURANAGI Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09

58 U02EU21S0013 CHANDRAKANT Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Zoology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

59 U02EU21S0016 HIPPARAGI SHIVAKUMAR RAMU Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Zoology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

60 U02AB21S0396 KOMAL MAHENDRA GIRI Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Microbiology 01-05-2023 02 to 05 B-02

61 U02AB21S0416 YOGITA G HIREMATH Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Microbiology 01-05-2023 02 to 05 B-02

62 U02AB21S0430 PANDURANGA Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Statistics 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

63 U02AB21S0445 SHILPA LAMANI Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Zoology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

64 U02AB21S0459 NAGARAJ R Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09

65 U02AB21S0468 IRAYYA PANCHAXARAYYA HIREMATH Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Zoology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

66 U02EU21S0031 SAHANA KODIHALLI Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Zoology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

67 U02AB21S0488 VISMAYA N Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Zoology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

68 U02AB21S0495 RAJATKUMAR RAMESH MEDAR Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

69 U02AB21S0496 FAKKIRESH KABAR Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09

70 U02EU21S0037 SHASHANK ASHOK DANARADDI Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Zoology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

71 U02AB21S0540 MANJUNATH Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09

72 U02AB21S0549 PRAJWAL C WADAWADAGI Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Chemistry 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-09

73 U02EU21S0051 SAMBHRAMA ABBAI Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Zoology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

74 U02AB21S0575 MOHAMMED ASRAR MUKHTAR Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

75 U02AB21S0576 SUSHMITA JAGDISH BEVINMARAD Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

76 U02AB21S0598 KAVERI S NEKAR Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

77 U02AB21S0601 RANIAISHWARYA BASAVARAJ KOTUR Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05 Genitics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

78 U02AB21S0633 G ABHISHEKASWAMY Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

79 U02AI21S0076 VEENA V RATHOD Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Zoology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

80 U02HS21S0104 POOJA S HAMMIGI Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Zoology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

81 U02LB21S0006 KAVERI RAMESH SURYAVANSHI Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

82 U02LA21S0014 SHIVSHAKTI S BHAGWAT Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

83 U02AB21S0109 ANJALI NAGALIKAR Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

84 U02AB21S0130 SHWETA MANOHAR BAGEWADI Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

85 U02AB21S0284 SANTOSH SHIDDAPPA KATTIMANI Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

86 U02AB21S0608 CHANDANA MATHAD Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07

BATCH - 05

BATCH - 06



87 U02BA21S0044 SIDDANAGOUDA NAYAK Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07

88 U02LA21S0001 Aishwarya Dyamanna Basanakoppa Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

89 U02AB21S0319 JAYASHREE VEERABHADRAPPA TALAWAR Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Zoology 28-04-2023 02 to 05 B-02

90 U02EU21S0045 VANI SOMAPPA LAMANI Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Zoology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

91 U02AB21S0043 LAXMI SHIVANAND PUJER Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Microbiology 01-05-2023 02 to 05 B-02

92 U02AB21S0371 MARUTI T RATHOD Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06 Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

Sl. No. Student Reg No Student Name DSC-1 Date Time Batch DSC-2 Date Time Batch

1 U02AB21S0095 ASMA SHAIKHSANDI Anthropology 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

2 U02AB21S0461 UMARFAROOQ KASHIMSAB TALIKOTI Anthropology 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

3 U02AB21S0482 PURUSHOTTAM RUDRAPPA TALAWAR Anthropology 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

4 U02AB21S0533 BHEEMAPPA ADRUSHAPPA HAIBATTI Anthropology 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

Sl. No. Student Reg No Student Name DSC-1 Date Time Batch DSC-2 Date Time Batch

1 U02AB21S0012 YESAMALA GEETA Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

2 U02AB21S0028 PRAVEEN MAHADEV PAWAR Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

3 U02AB21S0434 SARASWATI SANNAMALLAYYANAVAR Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

4 U02AB21S0470 ROHIT SADASHIV KUMBAR Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

5 U02AB21S0500 SHAHEEN S JAMALSABNAVAR Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Zoology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

6 U02AB21S0042 POOJA Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

7 U02AB21S0045 SUCHITHRA Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

8 U02AB21S0108 AISHWARYA CHIDANAND GHONASAGI Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

9 U02AB21S0231 DARSHAN BASAPPA SHAPETI Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

10 U02AB21S0288 LATHA SHREE V Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

11 U02AB21S0317 KRISHNA RAMESH OTAGERI Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

12 U02AB21S0343 SAVITRI SUBHASH JATTI Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

13 U02AB21S0182 SHRUSTI KAMMAR Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-10

14 U02AB21S0371 MARUTI T RATHOD Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

15 U02AB21S0342 GANESH MANJUNATH SUNAGAR Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

16 U02AB21S0466 SNEHA SURESH LAMANI Biotechnology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

17 U02AB21S0050 CHANDRU UPPAR Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

18 U02AB21S0197 NISARGA SHANTINATH IMAGOUDANAVAR Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

19 U02AB21S0216 ADITYA T Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

20 U02AB21S0228 Akshatha Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

21 U02AB21S0229 SNEHA BAHUROOPI Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

BATCH - 01

B.SC III SEM -UG-NEP. FINAL BATCHWISE PRACTICAL TIME TABLE,  APR/MAY-2023  [ANTHROPOLOGY]

B.SC III SEM -UG-NEP. FINAL BATCHWISE PRACTICAL TIME TABLE,  APR/MAY-2023  [BIOTECHNOLOGY]

BATCH - 01

BATCH - 02



22 U02AB21S0253 PRASHANT KALLAPPA THAKKANNAVAR Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

23 U02AB21S0267 KIRAN HANAMANT MANNIKERI Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

24 U02AB21S0364 SHAFIQU E FARHAT NAGANOOR Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

25 U02AB21S0436 AKSHATA RAMESH ANGADI Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05

26 U02AB21S0439 ARATI CHOUGULA Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05

27 U02AB21S0472 HARISHGOUDA PATIL Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05

28 U02AB21S0475 KAVITHA SUMANGALA METHREE Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05

29 U02AB21S0478 ROHIT RAJAKUMAR PATIL Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05

30 U02AB21S0481 PRIYANKA SURESH DEGANVI Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

31 U02AB21S0503 SIMRAN S YADWAD Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

32 U02AB21S0555 SHIVAPURADA MAHESH KUMAR Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

33 U02AB21S0616 AKASH SHANTAPPA NAYKODI Biotechnology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07

Sl. No. Student Reg No Student Name DSC-1 Date Time Batch DSC-2 Date Time Batch

1 U02AB21S0016 SOUNDARYA CHINNAPPA HATTI Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

2 U02AB21S0065
SHIVANAGOUD HANAMANTGOUD 

KILABANUR
Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

3 U02AB21S0066 SUNIL VEERUPAXI PATTED Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

4 U02AB21S0112 PRAJWAL BASAYYA SHISAMBRIMATH Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

5 U02AB21S0205 SANGEETA YALLAPPA SHETRADDI Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

6 U02AB21S0310 GANESH Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

7 U02AB21S0390 LAXMI CHANNABASAPPA ANGADIYAVAR Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

8 U02AB21S0426 SANJEEV YALLAPPA HADIMANI Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

9 U02AB21S0429 AJITH PAWAR Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

10 U02AB21S0440 ARUN HOSATTI Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

11 U02AB21S0454 SOUMYA GANGADHAR ANGADI Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

12 U02AB21S0502 VISHAL GURUNATH TURAI Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

13 U02AB21S0507 CHIRANJIVI S Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

14 U02AB21S0662 POOJA CHANDRAPPA BEERALLI Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

15 U02AB21S0032 RAMESH Geology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

16 U02AB21S0067 SHARADA SAKRI Geology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

17 U02AB21S0103 LALITA SHREESHAIL KOLAKAR Geology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

18 U02AB21S0121 BEERAPPA DYAVAPPA TIPPANNAVAR Geology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

19 U02AB21S0138 BASAVALINGAMMA Geology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

20 U02AB21S0165 IRAPPA MARUTI PATIL Geology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

21 U02AB21S0306 PRAJWAL PRAKASH KAMBLE Geology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

22 U02AB21S0420 BHAGYASHREE SANTOSH KINAGI Geology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05

23 U02AB21S0438 SUDHA UMESH SANGAPPASHETTAR Geology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05

B.SC III SEM -UG-NEP. FINAL BATCHWISE PRACTICAL TIME TABLE,  APR/MAY-2023  [GEOLOGY]

BATCH - 01

BATCH - 02



24 U02AB21S0452 KALMESH BAGATI Geology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05

25 U02AB21S0583 DEVARAJ KAREPPA YADAWAD Geology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07

26 U02AB21S0593 KAMALA NEERALAKATTI Geology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07

27 U02AB21S0037 Megharani Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

28 U02AB21S0064 MALLIKARJUN Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

29 U02AB21S0230 BASAVARAJ GOUDAPPA GOUDANAYKAR Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

30 U02AB21S0237 NEELAPPA KADAMMANAVAR Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

31 U02AB21S0671 Shreya Potadar Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

32 U02AB21S0055 MANJUNATH Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

33 U02AB21S0060 SIDDAPPA RATAGERI Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

34 U02AB21S0172 KIRAN BHAJANTRI Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

35 U02AB21S0575 MOHAMMED ASRAR MUKHTAR Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

36 U02AB21S0352 Saraswathi Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

37 U02AB21S0385 siddharth basavaraj madar Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Chemistry 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-10

38 U02AB21S0424 PANDIT Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

39 U02AB21S0428 YOGESH SHIVAPPA SANGAPPANAVAR Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

40 U02AB21S0579 SRUSHTI MUDALAGI Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

41 U02AB21S0586 HANAMANTH BHIMASHEPPA MALLI Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

42 U02AB21S0075 KAVERI V KONGWAD Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

43 U02AB21S0460 VINAYKUMAR BASAVARAJ SHELLIKERI Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

44 U02AB21S0548 Mohan Raja Ram R K Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

45 U02AB21S0149 GANGADHAR SHATAGOND MALABADI Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

46 U02AB21S0179 YUVARAJ RATHOD Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

47 U02AB21S0190 Arati Parasappa Badagi Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

48 U02AB21S0208 SHRISHAIL GURUPADAPPA CHINAGUNDI Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

49 U02AB21S0241 DHARMARAYAGOUDA C BIRADAR Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

50 U02AB21S0270 VEERESH Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

51 U02AB21S0344 SRUSTI U TALAWAR Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

52 U02AB21S0508 Chetana chanabasappa kuri Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

53 U02AB21S0510 ANIL LAMANI Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

54 U02AB21S0543 CHANDANA D NAIK Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Mathematics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

55 U02AB21S0627 RAMYA SHARIF MUDSIBAN Geology 30-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04 Mathematics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

Sl. No. Student Reg No Student Name DSC-1 Date Time Batch DSC-2 Date Time Batch

1 U02AB21S0007 SHREYA P F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

2 U02AB21S0010 SWAPNA RAVINDRA BHAT F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

B.SC III SEM -UG-NEP. FINAL BATCHWISE PRACTICAL TIME TABLE,  APR/MAY-2023  [F S AND CRIMINOLOGY]

BATCH - 03

BATCH - 04

BATCH - 01



3 U02AB21S0047 SURAJ BALANAGOUDA NADAGOUDRA F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

4 U02AB21S0137 GIRISH SHARANAPPA TIRTHAPPANAVAR F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

5 U02AB21S0185 GURUNATH SHIVAPPA CHANNINAIKAR F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

6 U02AB21S0188 SHWETA RAJENDRA KALYANSHETTI F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

7 U02AB21S0226 SURAJ GONI F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

8 U02AB21S0239 SANJAY DEVU PATIL F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

9 U02AB21S0316 SHARANABASAVA MAMATI F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

10 U02AB21S0330 RAHUL PRAKASH SONAR F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

11 U02AB21S0351 ASHPAK KHANAMMANAVAR F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

12 U02AB21S0469 SIDDHARTH GUDIMANI F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05

13 U02AB21S0573 BASAVANAGOUDA POLICE PATIL F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

14 U02AB21S0578 SAGAR SIDDAPPA MYAGADE F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07

15 U02AB21S0612 ARCHANA CHANNAPPA NAVALUR F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07

16 U02AB21S0618 KARTHIK KUMAR DEVARAMANI F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07

17 U02AB21S0660 PUSHPITHA RANI M M F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07

18 U02AB21S0675 TRIVENI P NEELANNAVAR F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07

19 U02AB21S0023 SUPREET SHANTARAMA GOUDA F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

20 U02AB21S0054 SPOORTHI P G F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

21 U02AB21S0262 MUTTURAJ MAHANINGAYYA HIREMATH F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

22 U02AB21S0286 SHARAT HANUMANTA HIRALLI F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

23 U02AB21S0633 G ABHISHEKASWAMY F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

24 U02AB21S0273 VYSIRI J S F S & Criminolgy 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

25 U02AB21S0346 VAIBHAV VIRUPAKSHAYYA HIREMATH F S & Criminolgy 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

26 U02AB21S0405 CHANDRAGOUDA RAYANAGOUDRA F S & Criminolgy 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

27 U02AB21S0411 PRASANNAGOUDA KENCHANGOUDRA F S & Criminolgy 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

28 U02AB21S0501 SHIVAYOGI VEERAPPA NANDIHALLI F S & Criminolgy 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

29 U02AB21S0528 ARJUN B C F S & Criminolgy 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

30 U02AB21S0581 SUBHASH NAIDU B F S & Criminolgy 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

31 U02AB21S0582 SACHIN NIJAGUNA F S & Criminolgy 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

32 U02AB21S0642 KIRAN SIDRAMAPPA PATTAR F S & Criminolgy 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

33 U02AB21S0643 K V PRAVEEN KUMAR F S & Criminolgy 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

34 U02AB21S0328 AMOGHA K S F S & Criminology 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

35 U02AB21S0006 TRUPTI MAHALING MALABADI F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

36 U02AB21S0059 YASHASWINI G F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

37 U02AB21S0131 Sureshreddy Meti F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02

38 U02AB21S0406 PRAJWAL PARASHURAM JADHAV F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

39 U02AB21S0435 KOUSHALYA MAHALINGAPPA YALAVATTI F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

40 U02AB21S0509 BHAGYASHREE F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Zoology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

BATCH - 02

BATCH - 03



41 U02AB21S0572 SANJANA YALLOJI MORE F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

42 U02AB21S0574 SHRAVANA TIPPAKKANAVAR F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

43 U02AB21S0651 Goutam Holiyappa Shiragumpi F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

44 U02AB21S0656 AISHWARYA SHIVAPPA AIHOLLI F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

45 U02AB21S0072 GANESH MARUTI DEVARAMANI F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

46 U02AB21S0155 FAIROJ SULEMAN SHETASANADI F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

47 U02AB21S0313 RAMESH F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04

48 U02AB21S0425 SUDEEP BASAVARAJ YANNIYAVAR F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04

49 U02AB21S0599 IRANNA SUJAT KAJAGAR F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05

50 U02AB21S0630 SRUSHTI PRAKASH GURAV F S & Criminology 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

51 U02AB21S0134 NOOTHAN M S F S & Criminolgy 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03 Electronics 28-04-2023 10 to 05 B-01

Sl. No. Student Reg No Student Name DSC-1 Date Time Batch DSC-2 Date Time Batch

1 U02AB21S0022 YUVARAJ LAMANI Genitics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

2 U02AB21S0128 TEJASHWINI MARUTI PUJERI Genitics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

3 U02AB21S0506 VISHWANATH IRAPPA BAGGOL Genitics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Zoology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

4 U02AB21S0622 AISHWARYA GOPAL WADERATTI Genitics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

5 U02AB21S0132 DEEPA REDDI Genitics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

6 U02AB21S0285 KAVYA Genitics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02

7 U02AB21S0123 PALLAVI SANGANAGOUDA PATIL Genitics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

8 U02AB21S0224 POOJA DURAGAPPA KORAVAR Genitics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Physics 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

9 U02AB21S0135 NAGENDRA R Genitics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

10 U02AB21S0183 MANJULA MADAR Genitics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

11 U02AB21S0304 RAJESHWARI BADIGER Genitics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

12 U02AB21S0587 SACHIN RAVI BADIGER Genitics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-07

13 U02AB21S0199 AISHWARYA G MADIWALAR Genitics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

14 U02AB21S0225 RAHUL UPPAR Genitics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

15 U02AB21S0340 LAKSHMI BADNI Genitics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

16 U02AB21S0348 SHIVALEELA SOMANAKATTI Genitics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

17 U02AB21S0601 RANIAISHWARYA BASAVARAJ KOTUR Genitics 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

Sl. No. Student Reg No Student Name DSC-1 Date Time Batch DSC-2 Date Time Batch

1 U02AB21S0016 SOUNDARYA CHINNAPPA HATTI Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

2 U02AB21S0065
SHIVANAGOUD HANAMANTGOUD 

KILABANUR
Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

3 U02AB21S0066 SUNIL VEERUPAXI PATTED Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

BATCH - 01

BATCH - 02

B.SC III SEM -UG-NEP. FINAL BATCHWISE PRACTICAL TIME TABLE,  APR/MAY-2023  [GEOGRAPHY]

B.SC III SEM -UG-NEP. FINAL BATCHWISE PRACTICAL TIME TABLE, APR/MAY-2023  [GENETICS]

BATCH - 01



4 U02AB21S0112 PRAJWAL BASAYYA SHISAMBRIMATH Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

5 U02AB21S0154 KIRAN MALAPPA KADAPATTI Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-10

6 U02AB21S0171 VISHAL SOMANATH LAMANI Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Statistics 02-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

7 U02AB21S0205 SANGEETA YALLAPPA SHETRADDI Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

8 U02AB21S0310 GANESH Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

9 U02AB21S0329 FARHANAAZ DEENDAR Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Statistics 02-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

10 U02AB21S0390 LAXMI CHANNABASAPPA ANGADIYAVAR Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

11 U02AB21S0426 SANJEEV YALLAPPA HADIMANI Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

12 U02AB21S0429 AJITH PAWAR Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

13 U02AB21S0440 ARUN HOSATTI Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

14 U02AB21S0454 SOUMYA GANGADHAR ANGADI Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

15 U02AB21S0487 SUNIL BAMMANALLI Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Statistics 02-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

16 U02AB21S0502 VISHAL GURUNATH TURAI Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

17 U02AB21S0507 CHIRANJIVI S Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

18 U02AB21S0542 DARSHAN MARUTI KORAVAR Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Statistics 02-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

19 U02AB21S0563 SHIVANAND KANKANAWADI Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Statistics 02-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

20 U02AB21S0600 SATVIK PRAKASH MADHURE Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Computer Science 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

21 U02AB21S0655 PRAJWAL VASANT KAMAL Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Statistics 02-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

22 U02AB21S0662 POOJA CHANDRAPPA BEERALLI Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Geology 29-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

23 U02AB21S0024 SHREEDHAR CHANNANNAVAR Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

24 U02AB21S0053 MARUTI RAJU BENAKANAHALLI Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

25 U02AB21S0157 SHABBIR ANEGONDI Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

26 U02AB21S0194 PRIYA BHARAMAPPA ALAGUR Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

27 U02AB21S0315 ROHIT RAVASAHEB KAMBLE Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

28 U02AB21S0384 PAVAN KUMAR L J Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

29 U02AB21S0491 PRADEEPA SHIVANANDAPPA BARKI Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

30 U02AB21S0069 ARFA MOHAMMEDHANIF HEBSUR Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

31 U02AB21S0266 CHINMAY CHANDRASHEKHARAYYA SINDAGIMATH Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

32 U02AB21S0477 SUNIL SIDDAPPA AINAPUR Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

33 U02AB21S0602 SAMPATKUMAR Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

34 U02AB21S0424 PANDIT Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

35 U02AB21S0428 YOGESH SHIVAPPA SANGAPPANAVAR Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

36 U02AB21S0579 SRUSHTI MUDALAGI Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

37 U02AB21S0586 HANAMANTH BHIMASHEPPA MALLI Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Geology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

38 U02AB21S0013 ANNAPURNA D CHIKKATUMBAL Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

39 U02AB21S0322 SINDHU BASAVARAJ HAVERI Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

Sl. No. Student Reg No Student Name DSC-1 Date Time Batch DSC-2 Date Time Batch

B.SC III SEM -UG-NEP. FINAL BATCHWISE PRACTICAL TIME TABLE,  APR/MAY-2023  [INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES]

BATCH - 02



1 U02AB21S0025 SATISH SIDDAPPA SAMPAGAR Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

2 U02AB21S0092 SOUMYA PATIL Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

3 U02AB21S0113 PARVEENBANU M SHIRHATTI Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

4 U02AB21S0223 BHUMIKA GIRISH TALAWAR Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

5 U02AB21S0248 SONALI APPASAB JUJAGAR Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

6 U02AB21S0311 SHRIKANTH Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

7 U02AB21S0517 ANITA SHANKAR TALAWAR Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

8 U02AB21S0536 NAGARJUN METI Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

9 U02AB21S0537 RAHUL IRAPPA JADHAV Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

10 U02AB21S0122 NAKIRAN DHARMANNA SOGALAD Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

11 U02AB21S0156 KUMAR MUKAPPA HARAVI Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

12 U02AB21S0495 RAJATKUMAR RAMESH MEDAR Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Botany 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

13 U02AB21S0014 AKASH SANGANABASAPPA LALASANGI Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

14 U02AB21S0068 SOUMYA BHAJENTRI Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

15 U02AB21S0198 SHRISHAIL NARASANNAVAR Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

16 U02AB21S0221 SANTOSH R LAMANI Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

17 U02AB21S0294 SHANTAMMA Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02

18 U02AB21S0308 SOUMYA RAVINDRA UMARANE Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

19 U02AB21S0399 SAIYADALI GADAG Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

20 U02AB21S0465 B SIDDALINGA Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

21 U02AB21S0534 PRASHANT JAGADISH HADALAGERI Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Zoology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

22 U02AB21S0541 AFIFAKOUSAR SARWAR Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Zoology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

23 U02AB21S0552 Rashmi Natekar Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Zoology 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

24 U02AB21S0596 Arunkumar Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

25 U02AB21S0626 NACHIKETAN B BHAJANTRI Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

26 U02AB21S0629 SHIVARAJ PALLED Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

27 U02AB21S0670 Bhimavva walikar Ind Fisheries 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

Sl. No. Student Reg No Student Name DSC-1 Date Time Batch DSC-2 Date Time Batch

1 U02AB21S0040 NIRANJAN S BASAPUR Statistics 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

2 U02AB21S0048 RAHUL Statistics 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

3 U02AB21S0202 TARUN B V Statistics 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Mathematics 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

4 U02AB21S0039 MAHESHA Statistics 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Botany 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

5 U02AB21S0430 PANDURANGA Statistics 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

6 U02AB21S0450 AFTAB GOUSEKHAN SAVANUR Statistics 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04

7 U02AB21S0577 AKASH SURESH BHOVIVADDAR Statistics 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05

B.SC III SEM -UG-NEP. FINAL BATCHWISE PRACTICAL TIME TABLE,  APR/MAY-2023  [STATISTICS]

BATCH - 01

BATCH - 02

BATCH - 01



8 U02AB21S0494 YASMEEN NADAF Statistics 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Electronics 28-04-2023 10 to 05 B-01

9 U02AO21S0105 NAVEEN KUMAR TANAKEDAR Statistics 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

10 U02AB21S0171 VISHAL SOMANATH LAMANI Statistics 02-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

11 U02AB21S0329 FARHANAAZ DEENDAR Statistics 02-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

12 U02AB21S0487 SUNIL BAMMANALLI Statistics 02-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

13 U02AB21S0542 DARSHAN MARUTI KORAVAR Statistics 02-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

14 U02AB21S0563 SHIVANAND KANKANAWADI Statistics 02-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Geography 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

15 U02AB21S0655 PRAJWAL VASANT KAMAL Statistics 02-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Geography 01-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

16 U02AB21S0191 SOUMYA KANAVI Statistics 02-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 27-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

17 U02AB21S0303 MASWODA BANU A BILAGI Statistics 02-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

18 U02AB21S0550 S USHA KIRAN Statistics 02-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

19 U02AB21S0665 TAHSEEN PEERZADE Statistics 02-05-2023 02 TO 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

Sl. No. Student Reg No Student Name DSC-1 Date Time Batch DSC-2 Date Time Batch

1 U02AB21S0020 SHREYA S LAKAMANAHALLI Electronics 28-04-2023 10 to 05 B-01 Physics 25-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

2 U02AB21S0354 POOJA GURUNATHA HOSAMANI Electronics 28-04-2023 10 to 05 B-01 Physics 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B- 04

3 U02AB21S0524 SUDEEP LAMANI Electronics 28-04-2023 10 to 05 B-01 Physics 27-04-2023 10 to 01 B-05

4 U02AB21S0070 BHIMASHANKAR BAGALI Electronics 28-04-2023 10 to 05 B-01 Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

5 U02AB21S0134 NOOTHAN M S Electronics 28-04-2023 10 to 05 B-01 F S & Criminolgy 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

6 U02AB21S0258 NITHYANANDA B Electronics 28-04-2023 10 to 05 B-01 Mathematics 29-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

7 U02AB21S0321 LAKSHMI CHITRASHEKHARA BAGARA Electronics 28-04-2023 10 to 05 B-01 Physics 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

8 U02AB21S0494 YASMEEN NADAF Electronics 28-04-2023 10 to 05 B-01 Statistics 02-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

Sl. No. Student Reg No Student Name DSC-1 Date Time Batch DSC-2 Date Time Batch

1 U02AB21S0015 SAVITA IRABASAYYA PUJER Microbiology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

2 U02AB21S0091 KAJAL MOKASHI Microbiology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

3 U02AB21S0102 NANDADEEPA ISHWAR PATRAVALI Microbiology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Zoology 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-01

4 U02AB21S0250 VINAYAK ALKOD Microbiology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02

5 U02AB21S0289 UMME FAZIYA BANKASH Microbiology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02

6 U02AB21S0339 ANUSHA SHRIDHAR NAIK Microbiology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02

7 U02AB21S0373 DHANYASHREE NAIK Microbiology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02

8 U02AB21S0408 ABHISHEK SURESH BADAMI Microbiology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Zoology 28-04-2023 02 TO 01 B-02

9 U02AB21S0588 GAYATRI SHREEKANT BOSALE Microbiology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

10 U02AB21S0679 M N RADHIKA Microbiology 01-05-2023 10 TO 01 B-01 Zoology 30-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-05

BATCH - 01

BATCH - 02

B.SC III SEM -UG-NEP. FINAL BATCHWISE PRACTICAL TIME TABLE,  APR/MAY-2023  [ELECTRONICS]

BATCH - 02

BATCH - 01

B.SC III SEM -UG-NEP. FINAL BATCHWISE PRACTICAL TIME TABLE, APR/MAY-2023  [MICROBIOLOGY]



11 U02AB21S0061 VEENA METI Microbiology 01-05-2023 02 to 05 B-02 Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

12 U02AB21S0093 PAVITRA DURAGAPPA HARIJAN Microbiology 01-05-2023 02 to 05 B-02 Botany 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

13 U02AB21S0335 SRUSHTI UMESH MASALJI Microbiology 01-05-2023 02 to 05 B-02 Botany 26-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03

14 U02AB21S0396 KOMAL MAHENDRA GIRI Microbiology 01-05-2023 02 to 05 B-02 Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

15 U02AB21S0416 YOGITA G HIREMATH Microbiology 01-05-2023 02 to 05 B-02 Botany 26-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-04

16 U02AB21S0189 CHINNAPPA G Microbiology 01-05-2023 02 to 05 B-02 Chemistry 25-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-02

17 U02AB21S0422 NIREEKSHA BADIGER Microbiology 01-05-2023 02 to 05 B-02 Chemistry 27-04-2023 10  TO 01 B-05

18 U02AB21S0479 SHIVAKUMAR BHAJANTRI Microbiology 01-05-2023 02 to 05 B-02 Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

19 U02AB21S0499 SUKANYA SHANKAR SHIRAHATTI Microbiology 01-05-2023 02 to 05 B-02 Chemistry 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

20 U02AB21S0043 LAXMI SHIVANAND PUJER Microbiology 01-05-2023 02 to 05 B-02 Botany 27-04-2023 02 TO 05 B-06

21 U02AB21S0415 TEJASWINI RAMAPPA DODDAKKANAVAR Microbiology 01-05-2023 02 to 05 B-02 Computer Science 28-04-2023 10 TO 01 B-03


